
®

Bay Window
Caboose

20-90016-F



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

C a b o o s e P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
1.) Chain(black) HA-6100001 1.00
2.) Handrail(platform)(green) HA-6100002 1.00

(18.4mmhigh)(21.7mmlong)
3.) Handrail(platformend) HA-6100003 1.00

(11.0mmlong)(white)
4.) Ladder(green) HA-6100004 3.00
5.) Lens(cabooseends)(clear) FA-6100001 4.00
6.) Endplatform(CNW)(white)HA-6100005 4.00
7.) Brakewheel(black) HA-0100012 1.00
8.) Handrail(cabooseends) HA-6100006 1.00

(22.4mmacross)(white)
9.) Handrail(cabooseends) HA-6100007 1.00

(top)(17.0mm)(yellow)
10.) Handrail(cabooseends) HA-6100008 1.00

(acrosswindows)(14.6mm)(yellow)
11.) LEDhousing(green) HA-6100009 3.00
12.) Shel l (CNW)(#11190) HA-6100010 *15.00

(green&yel low)
13.) Radioantenna(black) HA-0100038 2.00
14.) Ventilator(black) HA-0100036 3.00
15.) Smokestack(black) HA-6100011 3.00
16.) Catwalk (g reen ) HA-6100012 6.00
17.) Screw(M2.6X6.0mm ) IA-0000206 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
18.) Handrail(sides) HA-6100013 1.00

(26.6mmacross)(white)
19.) Lens(baywindow)(clear) FA-6100002 3.00
20.) Bay window(yellow) HA-6100014 4.00

( CNW)(#11190)
21.) Lens(clear) FA-6100003 3.00

(13.0X23.0X0.9mm)
22.) Conductor HA-0000001 5.00
23.) Socket CH-0000030 2.00
24.) Bulb(12V)(grainofwheat) CG-0000017 1.00
25.) Lampholder(clear) CH-0000017 2.00
26.) Interiordetail(gray) HA-6100015 *10.00
27.) LED( red ) CC-0000024 3.00

(125.0mmlongwires)
28.) LED( red ) CC-0000025 3.00

(265.0mmlongwires)
29.) CVboard AG-0000019 4.00
30.) Chassis(black) GB-6100001 *10.00
31.) Screw(M3X8.0mm) IA-0000204 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
32.) Screw IA-0000080 0.15

(M2X4.0mm)(washerhead)
33.) Coupler DD-0000015 3.00
34.) Armature DD-0000014 1.00
35.) Insulatorwasher ID-0000065 0.15

(5.0X10.0X0.3mm)
36.) Spring IE-0000035 0.50

(6.0X8.0mm)(w/0.4mmthickwire)
37.) Screw IA-0000268 0.15

(M3X5.0mm)(washerhead)
38.) Screw IA-0000023 0.15

(M2.5X4.0mm)(roundhead)
39.) Groundstrap II-0000006 0.15

(44.0mmlong)
40.) Pick-up BD-0000062 5.00

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
41.) Screw IA-0000178 0.15

(M2.5X6.0mm)(flathead)
42.) Washer ID-0000064 0.15

(6.0X10.0X0.9mm)
43.) Undercarriagedetail(black) HA-6100016 *6.00
44.) Truck(2axle) DA-0200003 11.00

(completew/pick-up)
45.) Centering spring IE-0000036 0.50
46.) Brakewheelpost(green) HA-6100017 3.00

*RequiresExchange

Bay Window Caboose

www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100001
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100002
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100003
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100004
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100001
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100005
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0100012
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100006
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100007
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100008
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100009
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100010
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0100038
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0100036
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0100011
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0100012
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000206
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100013
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100002
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100014
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-6100003
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000030
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100015
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000019
www.mthtrains.com/part/GB-6100001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000204
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000080
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000014
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000065
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000268
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000023
www.mthtrains.com/part/II-0000006
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000062
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000178
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000064
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100016
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0200003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000036
www.mthtrains.com/part/HA-6100017


E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

Bay Window Caboose
15

14 13

1620
19

17

18

11

4

2

8

8

1 7

46
6

3

10

9

5

12

18

10

9 7

11
1

46

2

3

6

4
5

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

17

27

28

30

44

37

42

31

17

43

41

37

42

31

40

45

39
38

32

33

34

35

36

37


